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01:54:51
01:58:07
01:59:23
02:09:00
02:11:58
02:12:03
02:20:57
02:25:48
02:28:00
02:29:45
02:33:42
02:33:48
02:34:17
02:34:59
02:37:26
02:38:02
02:39:23
02:44:04
02:45:16
02:45:50
02:46:33
02:47:37
02:48:36
02:48:51
02:51:20
02:51:23
02:52:27
02:53:41
02:53:55
02:54:07
02:56:16
02:56:18
02:58:25
02:58:58
02:59:01
02:59:14
03:01:48
03:04:04
03:04:41
03:05:11
03:05:26
03:05:31
03:06:44
03:07:04
03:07:15
03:07:36
03:08:03
03:09:44
03:09:44
03:10:18
03:10:35
03:10:43
03:10:48
03:12:44
03:14:05
03:15:19
03:15:26
03:15:55
03:16:14
03:16:43
03:18:50
03:18:55
03:19:02
03:19:02
03:19:12
03:19:29
03:21:09
03:21:55
03:22:06
03:22:45
03:23:10

BIB NO FIRST NAME

623
512
775
682
776
625
504
562
356
597
744
556
529
749
680
675
420
684
771
742
619
770
632
370
596
780
681
711
585
665
688
642
602
726
737
559
574
654
741
769
715
401
624
663
628
508
696
725
618
687
533
683
679
627
767
759
695
703
539
510
631
645
507
768
580
710
543
606
523
735
601

Jason
Anele
Mfuneko
Nathan
Aphelele
Jeanne
Alexia
Damian
Kristen
Great
Sune
Clinton
Bailee
Thomas
Natalie
Michelle
Terick
Nick
Thandisile
Steven
Jan
Pakamisa
Joanne
Michael
Grant
Simbarashe
Natasha
Robyn
Evan
Marcus
Nicolette
Keenan
Hannah
Shelby
Stephanie
Cornelius
Edeline
Lene
Steve
Lukhanyo
Russell
Vusi
Jean-Pierre
Mali
Jesse-Lynn
Amanda
Peta
Shaun
Jamie
Nicole
Bernice
Neil
Nadia
Jennifer
Christopher
Wayne
Pedre
Pieter
Carla
Amy
Joanne
Kerri
Amanda
Vibeke
Emily
Robin
Charles
Ida

Anja
Stella
Hannah

Addo 21km Overall

NATIONALITY DISTANCE GENDER

LAST NAME

Peach RSA
Khalipa RSA
Mqukwana RSA
Le Roux RSA
September RSA
Brink RSA
Loizou RSA
Wolvaard RSA
Dunn RSA
Okuoimose RSA
Knight RSA
Moore RSA
Nell RSA
Baldwin GBR
Boshoff RSA
Brink RSA
Hubbard RSA
Woodhead RSA
Xhoshomba RSA
Gagiano RSA
Pienaar RSA
Mnyazi RSA
Burns RSA
Jansen Van Vuuren RSA
Hechter RSA
Chikafe ZIM

Gibson RSA
Hechter RSA
Knight RSA
Courage BOT
Brouwer RSA
Burriss RSA
Lazenby GBR
Van Rooyen RSA
Marais RSA
Oosthuizen RSA
Mutize ZIM

O'kennedy RSA
Barclay RSA
Meko RSA
Painter RSA
Mathebula RSA
De La Bat RSA
Ntlokwana RSA
Wolvaard RSA
Mceka RSA
Moore RSA
Kinmont RSA
Kinmont RSA
Painter RSA
Van Biljon RSA
Cloete RSA
Hough RSA
Dove RSA
Hechter RSA
Attwell RSA
Booysen RSA
Van Der Vyver RSA
De Wet RSA
Louw RSA
Stead RSA
Keet RSA
Moore RSA
Moore RSA
Lazenby RSA
Durant RSA
Corby RSA
Paulsen RSA
Marais RSA
Pickard RSA
Haswell RSA
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21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIRTHDATE
1987-04-30
1989-05-26
1992-01-02
1997-07-29
2004-07-31
1988-10-27
1984-01-01
1995-10-06
1997-08-14
1992-03-11
2003-02-05
1973-05-01
2008-08-21
1987-11-13
1986-12-06
1994-07-27
1977-06-01
1974-06-28
1995-12-18
1980-09-24
1995-11-27
1991-02-08
1965-05-23
1963-02-21
1975-12-21
1987-09-21
1986-12-08
2004-08-13
1997-04-15
1973-12-31
1967-06-15
1999-02-26
2002-01-18
1997-03-11
1986-10-22
1989-05-03
1985-01-01
1993-02-18
2002-07-22
1993-02-14
1979-01-26
1996-01-16
1996-12-02
1984-06-14
2000-08-29
1989-03-30
2007-11-11
1992-02-07
1994-01-05
1980-01-10
1987-11-24
1981-12-03
1998-08-14
1996-03-18
2007-07-31
1987-10-22
1984-01-30
1984-10-22
1993-04-26
1983-08-05
1969-08-10
1986-08-21
1981-07-21
1976-07-29
1999-01-12
1985-09-27
1970-08-14
1989-10-06
1994-10-25
1985-03-10
2000-02-02

New CR

New CR



Addo 21km Overall

72 03:23:38 672 Megan Euston-Brown RSA 21km Female 1970-01-03
73 03:23:39 750 Tiffany Chalmers RSA 21km Female 1993-02-11
74 03:23:54 747  Tamarin Moult RSA 21km Female 1981-07-04
75 03:24:56 633 Joanrae Pienaar RSA 21km Female 2001-02-05
76 03:27:23 629 Jessica Rae Laing RSA 21km Female 1993-07-30
77 03:28:07 538 Carina Marais RSA 21km Female 1992-05-26
78 03:28:28 699 Peter Mcnaughton RSA 21km Male 1988-08-31
79 03:28:28 571 Dj Fourie RSA 21km Male 1986-06-05
80 03:28:28 549  Chris Arkell RSA 21km Male 1985-10-11
81 03:28:29 517 Andrew Gaylard RSA 21km Male 1987-01-18
82 03:29:03 716 Ryan Smith RSA 21km Male 1990-04-26
83 03:31:31 647  Krysia Steinhagen RSA 21km Female 1993-10-25
84 03:31:32 729 Simone Brink RSA 21km Female 1985-11-16
85 03:33:53 509 Ami Cowie RSA 21km Female 1999-07-16
86 03:35:05 638 Joyce Hagen RSA 21km Female 1982-05-07
87 03:35:06 659 Lize-Mari Rabie RSA 21km Female 1982-06-06
88 03:36:22 763 Yolanda Sidwaba RSA 21km Female 1991-02-21
89 03:36:23 501 Akhona Mosiane RSA 21km Female 1986-12-14
90 03:36:23 731 Siyabonga Mthembu RSA 21km Male 1985-10-11
91 03:39:24 607 Indiphile Mkhosana RSA 21km Female 2006-05-11
92 03:39:36 534 Beth Hechter RSA 21km Female 1977-02-24
93 03:39:38 626 Jemima Heffron IRL 21km Female 2005-01-26
94 03:39:39 692 Patrick Heffron IRL 21km Male 1977-08-27
95 03:39:40 547  Chris Axelson RSA 21km Male 1983-08-04
96 03:41:44 579 Elrika Pieterse RSA 21km Female 1973-07-31
97 03:43:40 307 Anja Steinberg RSA 21km Female 1988-01-29
98 03:44:35 565 Daryl Hunt RSA 21km Male 1971-10-02
99 03:45:24 555 Claire Nagel RSA 21km Female 1964-04-13
100 03:46:00 694  Paul Moult RSA 21km Male 1974-05-16
101 03:47:10 589 Gabi Boy RSA 21km Female 1983-09-09
102 03:47:10 709 Robert Mcfarlane RSA 21km Male 1986-07-17
103 03:47:11 536 Brett Van Der Merwe RSA 21km Male 1981-06-02
104 03:47:37 662 Malcolm Vorster RSA 21km Male 1984-05-29
105 03:50:21 612 Isiphile Thambo RSA 21km Female 2008-05-18
106 03:53:09 637  Jonty Kruger RSA 21km Male 1992-11-03
107 03:53:59 524  Anlo Schietekat RSA 21km Male 1988-11-07
108 03:54:01 591 George Kant RSA 21km Male 1960-05-25
109 03:54:57 518 Andrew Mckeever USA 21km Male 1987-10-15
110 03:55:22 568 Dhiresh Vallabh RSA 21km Male 1985-04-10
111 03:55:23 702 Pierre Kok RSA 21km Male 1970-05-01
112 03:56:01 738 Stephanie Roberts RSA 21km Female 1984-01-30
113 03:56:16 577 Elmar Cilliers RSA 21km Male 1996-02-25
114 03:56:17 530 Barbara Bender RSA 21km Female 1970-09-14
115 03:56:39 330 Eva Alexandrov RSA 21km Female 1965-02-24
116 03:57:59 575 Eduan Coetzee RSA 21km Male 1992-08-27
117 03:59:22 740  Steve Gipson RSA 21km Male 1952-05-29
118 04:00:25 595 Goetz Dittrich GER 21km Male 1957-09-05
119 04:02:43 576 Eduard Nel RSA 21km Male 2004-04-30
120 04:02:49 613 lzelle Smal RSA 21km Female 1995-07-28
121 04:02:49 604 Hennie Meyer RSA 21km Male 1994-01-23
122 04:03:53 758  Vickie Scott RSA 21km Female 1971-02-06
123 04:03:54 641 Jirgen Scherzinger RSA 21km Male 1958-01-10
124 04:04:03 671 Mathew Jacoby RSA 21km Male 1978-10-23
125 04:04:23 754  Tracy Page RSA 21km Female 1976-10-13
126 04:05:45 765 Zandile Wana RSA 21km Female 1984-06-30
127 04:05:45 689 Anel Naude RSA 21km Female 1981-06-17
128 04:07:43 630 Jo-Anne Jansen Van Vuuren RSA 21km Female 1967-10-14
129 04:08:18 592 Gerald Males RSA 21km Male 1970-04-20
130 04:09:22 560 Craig Bax RSA 21km Male 1961-11-05
131 04:09:27 691 Nosicelo Biyana RSA 21km Female 1976-07-05
132 04:09:54 542 Chantelle Lindemann RSA 21km Female 1983-04-03
133 04:10:21 564 Daniel Gorelkin RSA 21km Male 1997-03-28
134 04:11:55 598 Gregory Butters RSA 21km Male 1994-05-27
135 04:12:12 743  Stewart Stiles RSA 21km Male 1953-05-13
136 04:12:13 553  Christine Stiles GBR 21km Female 1955-07-30
137 04:12:27 706 Reinhardt De Jager RSA 21km Male 1985-07-31
138 04:14:15 664 Manie Naude RSA 21km Male 1982-04-25
139 04:14:20 551  Christiaan Barnard RSA 21km Male 1984-10-16
140 04:17:12 636 Joleen Heyns RSA 21km Female 1992-01-28
141 04:20:21 653 Leila Roman RSA 21km Female 1993-03-27
142 04:20:21 762  Wesley Reid RSA 21km Male 1992-03-10
143 04:21:15 519 Anel Calitz RSA 21km Female 1988-09-07
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Addo 21km Overall

144 04:21:36 774  Siphokazi Nojoko RSA 21km Female 1994-11-09
145 04:22:00 701  Philip Theunissen RSA 21km Male 1985-10-21
146 04:22:07 621 Janie Lottering RSA 21km Female 1990-11-05
147 04:22:09 528 Annemie Jacobs RSA 21km Female 1990-05-11
148 04:22:33 748 Taryn Ferreira RSA 21km Female 1982-04-06
149 04:23:00 566 David Mcdougall RSA 21km Male 1992-11-30
150 04:23:00 712 Robynne Mcdougall RSA 21km Female 1994-12-08
151 04:24:31 548 Chris De Billot RSA 21km Male 1977-05-25
152 04:26:26 752  Timothy Morris RSA 21km Male 1999-05-12
153 04:26:27 540 Carli Du Toit RSA 21km Female 1999-01-15
154 04:27:32 550 Chrisna Coetsee RSA 21km Female 1986-02-04
155 04:28:26 721 Sarah Belcher GBR 21km Female 1982-03-17
156 04:28:26 525 Anne Hirsch RSA 21km Female 1984-03-05
157 04:28:26 678 Mynie Steffens RSA 21km Female 1982-09-08
158 04:28:56 516 Andrea De Souza RSA 21km Female 1986-06-20
159 04:28:56 757  Ursula Randall RSA 21km Female 1999-05-25
160 04:28:59 685 Nick Randall RSA 21km Male 1991-01-28
161 04:29:33 668 Mark Scott RSA 21km Male 1974-07-01
162 04:30:27 545 Chelee Brown RSA 21km Female 1990-08-06
163 04:30:34 506 Allison Fletcher RSA 21km Female 1964-11-23
164 04:31:28 535 Bibi Slippers RSA 21km Female 1983-10-24
165 04:31:28 690 Nolitha Ngcai RSA 21km Female 1972-02-15
166 04:31:29 760 Wayne Cherry RSA 21km Male 1972-04-21
167 04:32:54 667 Marina Du Toit RSA 21km Female 1964-04-26
168 04:32:55 582 Chris Van Rooyen RSA 21km Male 1958-02-12
169 04:34:53 778  Thuthukani Gumede RSA 21km Male 1990-02-01
170 04:36:04 666 Marie Best RSA 21km Female 1961-11-24
171 04:38:50 714 Roxanne Muller RSA 21km Female 1984-10-16
172 04:39:45 656 Linda Downsborough RSA 21km Female 1983-03-08
173 04:39:45 727  Sherri-Lee Ruscoe RSA 21km Female 1981-10-09
174 04:40:03 707 Riana Boshoff RSA 21km Female 1983-02-26
175 04:41:39 526  Anneli Van Den Berg RSA 21km Female 1977-05-16
176 04:43:22 587  Fournier Julien FRA 21km Male 1981-04-03
177 04:43:42 583 Erika Van Rooyen RSA 21km Female 1961-11-12
178 04:45:35 521 Anika Van Aswegen RSA 21km Female 1989-10-22
179 04:46:44 581 Emma Rorke RSA 21km Female 1987-01-24
180 04:48:23 615 Jacqueline Jacobs RSA 21km Female 1986-02-18
181 04:49:14 648 Landon Ntunja RSA 21km Female 1942-06-14
182 04:50:39 657 Lisa Watkins-Baker RSA 21km Female 1974-07-28
183 04:50:40 708 Richard Watkins-Baker RSA 21km Male 1968-01-30
184 04:52:28 761 Werner Senekal RSA 21km Male 1998-03-20
185 04:56:10 722 Sean Cresswell RSA 21km Male 1998-04-16
186 04:57:50 513 Andiswa Siwela RSA 21km Female 1982-09-22
187 04:58:03 723  Shaneen Steenkamp RSA 21km Female 1992-10-23
188 04:58:04 541 Carmi Kriel RSA 21km Female 1990-08-22
189 05:02:18 755  Turbo Nick Klichowicz RSA 21km Male 1957-08-05
190 05:02:44 649 Larissa Castelyn RSA 21km Female 1989-12-09
191 05:06:51 734  Stefanie De Bruyn RSA 21km Female 1983-12-25
192 05:07:39 779 Cheral Witte RSA 21km Female 1962-05-20
193 05:09:53 640 Juan Pierre Lottering RSA 21km Male 1986-11-03
194 05:12:23 660 Louise Strydom RSA 21km Female 1998-06-17
195 05:12:23 756 Ulene De Kock RSA 21km Female 1999-05-31
196 05:14:43 611 Isabella Potgieter RSA 21km Female 1979-11-19
197 05:16:38 600 Gwyn Guiney RSA 21km Female 1952-06-26
198 05:17:56 599 Gunter Praekelt RSA 21km Male 1989-02-24
199 05:17:56 557 Clyde Strydom RSA 21km Male 1998-10-30
200 05:18:05 348 Johann De Kock RSA 21km Male 1966-04-08
201 05:18:43 745  Charl Gouws RSA 21km Male 1966-05-07
202 05:21:42 603 Heidrin Gerber RSA 21km Female 1969-07-13
203 05:33:28 724  Shante Du Plessis RSA 21km Female 1992-09-28
204 05:34:40 718 Samantha Craeye RSA 21km Female 1993-07-06
205 05:37:44 753  Toni Sinclair RSA 21km Female 1977-05-27
206 05:37:44 646  Kirsti Wells RSA 21km Female 1975-10-26
207 05:37:45 655 Lilian Courage GBR 21km Female 1974-12-03
208 05:38:00 658 Liz De La Bat RSA 21km Female 1964-10-09
209 05:38:00 639 Js De La Bat RSA 21km Male 1965-09-17
210 05:40:07 527  Anneline Potgieter RSA 21km Female 1975-10-06
211 05:41:08 594 Germana Van Heerden RSA 21km Female 1962-04-26
212 05:42:10 634 Johannes Rautenbach RSA 21km Male 1999-01-12
213 05:46:33 573 Eckart Schumann RSA 21km Male 1945-07-10
214 05:49:28 584 Estine Bosch RSA 21km Female 1987-05-30
215 05:51:01 719 Sandy Butters RSA 21km Female 1965-09-12
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Addo 21km Overall

216 05:52:55 720 Sara Nolan RSA 21km Female 1983-07-31
217 05:53:24 531 Ben-Barend Grib RSA 21km Male 1992-09-11
218 05:58:02 537 Bridget Kennedy RSA 21km Female 1977-06-18
219 05:58:24 676 Mile Vermaak RSA 21km Female 1966-12-25
220 05:59:45 532 Bernadette Loock RSA 21km Female 1979-09-19
DNQ 06:05:17 544  Charlotte Brennan RSA 21km Female 1955-12-27
DNQ 06:23:09 673 Micaela Griffiths-Van As RSA 21km Female 1998-05-27
DNQ 06:23:10 546  Chris Griffiths-Van As RSA 21km Male 1996-05-14
DNQ  06:44:28 515 Andre Nel RSA 21km Male 1966-11-24
DNQ 06:44:28 578 Elmarie Nel RSA 21km Female 1975-10-20
DNQ 06:59:03 617 Jakkie Van Niekerk RSA 21km Female 1951-10-22
DNQ  06:59:05 717 Sam Du Toit RSA 21km Female 1969-06-01
DNQ  06:59:06 503 Alex Du Toit RSA 21km Male 1964-10-03
DNQ  07:39:12 635 John Hewitt RSA 21km Male 1951-03-18
DNF - 502 Albert Du Plessis RSA 21km Male 1991-02-04
DNF - 572 Doug Koch RSA 21km Male 1958-05-29
DNF - 593 Gerhardus De Kock RSA 21km Male 1952-04-30
DNF - 704  Pieter Gerber RSA 21km Male 1958-06-17
DNF - 773  Olivia Mokoena RSA 21km Female 2000-06-05

DNF = Did not finish
DNQ = Finished but did not qualify in the allocated time
* = 30 minute time penalty for rule infringement
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02:12:03
02:20:57
02:28:00
02:33:42
02:34:17
02:37:26
02:38:02
02:48:36
02:52:27
02:53:41
02:56:16
02:58:25
02:58:58
02:59:01
03:01:48
03:04:04
03:07:15
03:07:36
03:08:03
03:09:44
03:10:18
03:10:35
03:10:48
03:12:44
03:16:14
03:16:43
03:18:50
03:18:55
03:19:02
03:19:02
03:19:12
03:21:55
03:22:06
03:22:45
03:23:10
03:23:38
03:23:39
03:23:54
03:24:56
03:27:23
03:28:07
03:31:31
03:31:32
03:33:53
03:35:05
03:35:06
03:36:22
03:36:23
03:39:24
03:39:36
03:39:38
03:41:44
03:43:40
03:45:24
03:47:10
03:50:21
03:56:01
03:56:17
03:56:39
04:02:49
04:03:53
04:04:23
04:05:45
04:05:45
04:07:43
04:09:27
04:09:54
04:12:13
04:17:12
04:20:21
04:21:15

Addo 21km Women

BIB NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME

625
504
356
744
529
680
675
632
681
711
688
602
726
737
574
654
628
508
696
618
687
533
679
627
539
510
631
645
507
768
580
606
523
735
601
672
750
747
633
629
538
647
729
509
638
659
763
501
607
534
626
579
307
555
589
612
738
530
330
613
758
754
765
689
630
691
542
563
636
653
519

Jeanne
Alexia
Kristen
Sune
Bailee
Natalie
Michelle
Joanne
Natasha
Robyn
Nicolette
Hannah
Shelby
Stephanie
Edeline
Lene
Jesse-Lynn
Amanda
Peta
Jamie
Nicole
Bernice
Nadia
Jennifer
Carla
Amy
Joanne
Kerri
Amanda
Vibeke
Emily
Ida

Anja
Stella
Hannah
Megan
Tiffany
Tamarin
Joanrae
Jessica Rae
Carina
Krysia
Simone
Ami
Joyce
Lize-Mari
Yolanda
Akhona
Indiphile
Beth
Jemima
Elrika
Anja
Claire
Gabi
Isiphile
Stephanie
Barbara
Eva
Izelle
Vickie
Tracy
Zandile
Anel
Jo-Anne
Nosicelo
Chantelle
Christine
Joleen
Leila
Anel

NATIONALITY DISTANCE GENDER

Brink RSA
Loizou RSA
Dunn RSA
Knight RSA
Nell RSA
Boshoff RSA
Brink RSA
Burns RSA
Gibson RSA
Hechter RSA
Brouwer RSA
Lazenby GBR
Van Rooyen RSA
Marais RSA
Mutize ZIM

O'kennedy RSA
Wolvaard RSA
Mceka RSA
Moore RSA
Kinmont RSA
Painter RSA
Van Biljon RSA
Hough RSA
Dove RSA
De Wet RSA
Louw RSA
Stead RSA
Keet RSA
Moore RSA
Moore RSA
Lazenby RSA
Paulsen RSA
Marais RSA
Pickard RSA
Haswell RSA
Euston-Brown RSA
Chalmers RSA
Moult RSA
Pienaar RSA
Laing RSA
Marais RSA
Steinhagen RSA
Brink RSA
Cowie RSA
Hagen RSA
Rabie RSA
Sidwaba RSA
Mosiane RSA
Mkhosana RSA
Hechter RSA
Heffron IRL

Pieterse RSA
Steinberg RSA
Nagel RSA
Boy RSA
Thambo RSA
Roberts RSA
Bender RSA
Alexandrov RSA
Smal RSA
Scott RSA
Page RSA
Wana RSA
Naude RSA
Jansen Van Vuuren RSA
Biyana RSA
Lindemann RSA
Stiles GBR
Heyns RSA
Roman RSA
Calitz RSA
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21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIRTHDATE
1988-10-27
1984-01-01
1997-08-14
2003-02-05
2008-08-21
1986-12-06
1994-07-27
1965-05-23
1986-12-08
2004-08-13
1967-06-15
2002-01-18
1997-03-11
1986-10-22
1985-01-01
1993-02-18
2000-08-29
1989-03-30
2007-11-11
1994-01-05
1980-01-10
1987-11-24
1998-08-14
1996-03-18
1993-04-26
1983-08-05
1969-08-10
1986-08-21
1981-07-21
1976-07-29
1999-01-12
1989-10-06
1994-10-25
1985-03-10
2000-02-02
1970-01-03
1993-02-11
1981-07-04
2001-02-05
1993-07-30
1992-05-26
1993-10-25
1985-11-16
1999-07-16
1982-05-07
1982-06-06
1991-02-21
1986-12-14
2006-05-11
1977-02-24
2005-01-26
1973-07-31
1988-01-29
1964-04-13
1983-09-09
2008-05-18
1984-01-30
1970-09-14
1965-02-24
1995-07-28
1971-02-06
1976-10-13
1984-06-30
1981-06-17
1967-10-14
1976-07-05
1983-04-03
1955-07-30
1992-01-28
1993-03-27
1988-09-07

New CR



Addo 21km Women

72 04:21:36 774  Siphokazi Nojoko RSA 21km Female 1994-11-09
73 04:22:07 621 Janie Lottering RSA 21km Female 1990-11-05
74 04:22:09 528 Annemie Jacobs RSA 21km Female 1990-05-11
75 04:22:33 748 Taryn Ferreira RSA 21km Female 1982-04-06
76 04:23:00 712 Robynne Mcdougall RSA 21km Female 1994-12-08
77 04:26:27 540 Carli Du Toit RSA 21km Female 1999-01-15
78 04:27:32 550 Chrisna Coetsee RSA 21km Female 1986-02-04
79 04:28:26 721 Sarah Belcher GBR 21km Female 1982-03-17
80 04:28:26 525 Anne Hirsch RSA 21km Female 1984-03-05
81 04:28:26 678 Mynie Steffens RSA 21km Female 1982-09-08
82 04:28:56 516 Andrea De Souza RSA 21km Female 1986-06-20
83 04:28:56 757  Ursula Randall RSA 21km Female 1999-05-25
84 04:30:27 545 Chelee Brown RSA 21km Female 1990-08-06
85 04:30:34 506 Allison Fletcher RSA 21km Female 1964-11-23
86 04:31:28 535 Bibi Slippers RSA 21km Female 1983-10-24
87 04:31:28 690 Nolitha Ngcai RSA 21km Female 1972-02-15
88 04:32:54 667 Marina Du Toit RSA 21km Female 1964-04-26
89 04:36:04 666 Marie Best RSA 21km Female 1961-11-24
90 04:38:50 714 Roxanne Muller RSA 21km Female 1984-10-16
91 04:39:45 656 Linda Downsborough RSA 21km Female 1983-03-08
92 04:39:45 727  Sherri-Lee Ruscoe RSA 21km Female 1981-10-09
93 04:40:03 707 Riana Boshoff RSA 21km Female 1983-02-26
94 04:41:39 526  Anneli Van Den Berg RSA 21km Female 1977-05-16
95 04:43:42 583 Erika Van Rooyen RSA 21km Female 1961-11-12
96 04:45:35 521 Anika Van Aswegen RSA 21km Female 1989-10-22
97 04:46:44 581 Emma Rorke RSA 21km Female 1987-01-24
98 04:48:23 615 Jacqueline Jacobs RSA 21km Female 1986-02-18
99 04:49:14 648 Landon Ntunja RSA 21km Female 1942-06-14
100 04:50:39 657 Lisa Watkins-Baker RSA 21km Female 1974-07-28
101 04:57:50 513 Andiswa Siwela RSA 21km Female 1982-09-22
102 04:58:03 723  Shaneen Steenkamp RSA 21km Female 1992-10-23
103 04:58:04 541 Carmi Kriel RSA 21km Female 1990-08-22
104 05:02:44 649 Larissa Castelyn RSA 21km Female 1989-12-09
105 05:06:51 734  Stefanie De Bruyn RSA 21km Female 1983-12-25
106 05:07:39 779 Cheral Witte RSA 21km Female 1962-05-20
107 05:12:23 660 Louise Strydom RSA 21km Female 1998-06-17
108 05:12:23 756  Ulene De Kock RSA 21km Female 1999-05-31
109 05:14:43 611 Isabella Potgieter RSA 21km Female 1979-11-19
110 05:16:38 600 Gwyn Guiney RSA 21km Female 1952-06-26
111 05:21:42 603 Heidrin Gerber RSA 21km Female 1969-07-13
112 05:33:28 724 Shante Du Plessis RSA 21km Female 1992-09-28
113 05:34:40 718 Samantha Craeye RSA 21km Female 1993-07-06
114 05:37:44 753  Toni Sinclair RSA 21km Female 1977-05-27
115 05:37:44 646  Kirsti Wells RSA 21km Female 1975-10-26
116 05:37:45 655 Lilian Courage GBR 21km Female 1974-12-03
117 05:38:00 658 Liz De La Bat RSA 21km Female 1964-10-09
118 05:40:07 527  Anneline Potgieter RSA 21km Female 1975-10-06
119 05:41:08 594 Germana Van Heerden RSA 21km Female 1962-04-26
120 05:49:28 584 Estine Bosch RSA 21km Female 1987-05-30
121 05:51:01 719 Sandy Butters RSA 21km Female 1965-09-12
122 05:52:55 720 Sara Nolan RSA 21km Female 1983-07-31
123 05:58:02 537 Bridget Kennedy RSA 21km Female 1977-06-18
124 05:58:24 676 Mile Vermaak RSA 21km Female 1966-12-25
125 05:59:45 532 Bernadette Loock RSA 21km Female 1979-09-19
DNQ  06:05:17 544  Charlotte Brennan RSA 21km Female 1955-12-27
DNQ  06:23:09 673 Micaela Griffiths-Van As RSA 21km Female 1998-05-27
DNQ  06:44:28 578 Elmarie Nel RSA 21km Female 1975-10-20
DNQ  06:59:03 617  Jakkie Van Niekerk RSA 21km Female 1951-10-22
DNQ  06:59:05 717 Sam Du Toit RSA 21km Female 1969-06-01
DNF - 773  Olivia Mokoena RSA 21km Female 2000-06-05

DNF = Did not finish
DNQ = Finished but did not qualify in the allocated time
* = 30 minute time penalty for rule infringement
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RANKING TIME
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01:54:51
01:58:07
01:59:23
02:09:00
02:11:58
02:25:48
02:29:45
02:33:48
02:34:59
02:39:23
02:44:04
02:45:16
02:45:50
02:46:33
02:47:37
02:48:51
02:51:20
02:51:23
02:53:55
02:54:07
02:56:18
02:59:14
03:04:41
03:05:11
03:05:26
03:05:31
03:06:44
03:07:04
03:09:44
03:10:43
03:14:05
03:15:19
03:15:26
03:15:55
03:19:29
03:21:09
03:28:28
03:28:28
03:28:28
03:28:29
03:29:03
03:36:23
03:39:39
03:39:40
03:44:35
03:46:00
03:47:10
03:47:11
03:47:37
03:53:09
03:53:59
03:54:01
03:54:57
03:55:22
03:55:23
03:56:16
03:57:59
03:59:22
04:00:25
04:02:43
04:02:49
04:03:54
04:04:03
04:08:18
04:09:22
04:10:21
04:11:55
04:12:12
04:12:27
04:14:15
04:14:20

BIB NO FIRST NAME LAST NAME

623
512
775
682
776
562
597
556
749
420
684
771
742
619
770
370
596
780
585
665
642
559
741
769
715
401
624
663
725
683
767
759
695
703
710
543
699
571
549
517
716
731
692
547
565
694
709
536
662
637
524
591
518
568
702
577
575
740
595
576
604
641
671
592
560
564
598
743
706
664
551

Jason
Anele
Mfuneko
Nathan
Aphelele
Damian
Great
Clinton
Thomas
Terick
Nick
Thandisile
Steven
Jan
Pakamisa
Michael
Grant
Simbarashe
Evan
Marcus
Keenan
Cornelius
Steve
Lukhanyo
Russell
Vusi
Jean-Pierre
Mali
Shaun
Neil
Christopher
Wayne
Pedre
Pieter
Robin
Charles
Peter

Dj

Chris
Andrew
Ryan
Siyabonga
Patrick
Chris
Daryl
Paul
Robert
Brett
Malcolm
Jonty
Anlo
George
Andrew
Dhiresh
Pierre
Elmar
Eduan
Steve
Goetz
Eduard
Hennie
Jirgen
Mathew
Gerald
Craig
Daniel
Gregory
Stewart
Reinhardt
Manie
Christiaan

Addo 21km Men

NATIONALITY DISTANCE GENDER BIRTHDATE

Peach RSA
Khalipa RSA
Mqukwana RSA
Le Roux RSA
September RSA
Wolvaard RSA
Okuoimose RSA
Moore RSA
Baldwin GBR
Hubbard RSA
Woodhead RSA
Xhoshomba RSA
Gagiano RSA
Pienaar RSA
Mnyazi RSA
Jansen Van Vuuren RSA
Hechter RSA
Chikafe ZIM

Knight RSA
Courage BOT
Burriss RSA
Oosthuizen RSA
Barclay RSA
Meko RSA
Painter RSA
Mathebula RSA
De La Bat RSA
Ntlokwana RSA
Kinmont RSA
Cloete RSA
Hechter RSA
Attwell RSA
Booysen RSA
Van Der Vyver RSA
Durant RSA
Corby RSA
Mcnaughton RSA
Fourie RSA
Arkell RSA
Gaylard RSA
Smith RSA
Mthembu RSA
Heffron IRL

Axelson RSA
Hunt RSA
Moult RSA
Mcfarlane RSA
Van Der Merwe RSA
Vorster RSA
Kruger RSA
Schietekat RSA
Kant RSA
Mckeever USA
Vallabh RSA
Kok RSA
Cilliers RSA
Coetzee RSA
Gipson RSA
Dittrich GER
Nel RSA
Meyer RSA
Scherzinger RSA
Jacoby RSA
Males RSA
Bax RSA
Gorelkin RSA
Butters RSA
Stiles RSA
De Jager RSA
Naude RSA
Barnard RSA
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21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

1987-04-30
1989-05-26
1992-01-02
1997-07-29
2004-07-31
1995-10-06
1992-03-11
1973-05-01
1987-11-13
1977-06-01
1974-06-28
1995-12-18
1980-09-24
1995-11-27
1991-02-08
1963-02-21
1975-12-21
1987-09-21
1997-04-15
1973-12-31
1999-02-26
1989-05-03
2002-07-22
1993-02-14
1979-01-26
1996-01-16
1996-12-02
1984-06-14
1992-02-07
1981-12-03
2007-07-31
1987-10-22
1984-01-30
1984-10-22
1985-09-27
1970-08-14
1988-08-31
1986-06-05
1985-10-11
1987-01-18
1990-04-26
1985-10-11
1977-08-27
1983-08-04
1971-10-02
1974-05-16
1986-07-17
1981-06-02
1984-05-29
1992-11-03
1988-11-07
1960-05-25
1987-10-15
1985-04-10
1970-05-01
1996-02-25
1992-08-27
1952-05-29
1957-09-05
2004-04-30
1994-01-23
1958-01-10
1978-10-23
1970-04-20
1961-11-05
1997-03-28
1994-05-27
1953-05-13
1985-07-31
1982-04-25
1984-10-16

New CR



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNQ

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

04:20:21
04:22:00
04:23:00
04:24:31
04:26:26
04:28:59
04:29:33
04:31:29
04:32:55
04:34:53
04:43:22
04:50:40
04:52:28
04:56:10
05:02:18
05:09:53
05:17:56
05:17:56
05:18:05
05:18:43
05:38:00
05:42:10
05:46:33
05:53:24
06:23:10
06:44:28
06:59:06
07:39:12

DNF = Did not finish
DNQ = Finished but did not qualify in the allocated time

* = 30 minute time penalty for rule infringement

762
701
566
548
752
685
668
760
582
778
587
708
761
722
755
640
599
557
348
745
639
634
573
531
546
515
503
635
502
572
593
704

Wesley
Philip
David
Chris
Timothy
Nick

Mark
Wayne
Chris
Thuthukani
Fournier
Richard
Werner
Sean
Turbo Nick
Juan Pierre
Gunter
Clyde
Johann
Charl

Js
Johannes
Eckart
Ben-Barend
Chris
Andre

Alex

John
Albert
Doug
Gerhardus
Pieter

Addo 21km Men

Reid
Theunissen
Mcdougall
De Billot
Morris
Randall
Scott
Cherry

Van Rooyen
Gumede
Julien
Watkins-Baker
Senekal
Cresswell
Klichowicz
Lottering
Praekelt
Strydom

De Kock
Gouws

De La Bat
Rautenbach
Schumann
Grib
Griffiths-Van As
Nel

Du Toit
Hewitt

Du Plessis
Koch

De Kock
Gerber

RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
FRA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
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21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km
21km

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

1992-03-10
1985-10-21
1992-11-30
1977-05-25
1999-05-12
1991-01-28
1974-07-01
1972-04-21
1958-02-12
1990-02-01
1981-04-03
1968-01-30
1998-03-20
1998-04-16
1957-08-05
1986-11-03
1989-02-24
1998-10-30
1966-04-08
1966-05-07
1965-09-17
1999-01-12
1945-07-10
1992-09-11
1996-05-14
1966-11-24
1964-10-03
1951-03-18
1991-02-04
1958-05-29
1952-04-30
1958-06-17
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